
 
 

2018-2019 IMPORTANT DATES AND SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

  

Tuesday, September 4, 2018       Classes begin at 8:30 a.m.  

            Opening Ceremonies at 3:00 p.m.  

Friday, October 5, 2018   PD Day – No classes  

Monday, October 8, 2018      Thanksgiving Monday – No classes  

Friday, November 9, 2018      PD Day – No classes  

Monday, November 12, 2018      PD Day – No classes 

Thursday, November 29, 2018   Student-Led Conference (11:55 a.m. dismissal) 

Monday, December 24, 2018      Winter Holiday begins – No classes  

Monday, January 7, 2019      Classes resume  

Friday, February 15, 2019      PD Day – No classes 

Monday, February 18, 2019      Midterm Break (Family Day) – No classes  

March 11 – 22, 2019       March Break begins – No classes  

Monday, March 25, 2019      Classes resume  

Friday, April 19, 2019    Easter Holiday – No classes 

Monday, April 22, 2019   Easter Holiday – No classes 

Monday, May 20, 2019                 Victoria Day – No classes  

Thursday, June 20, 2019   Last day of classes – Closing Ceremonies 

 

**All dates are subject to change.  

Please keep this calendar for reference when making your holiday plans.    

 


